Phone 03 9312 6633
Email  sales@gvk.com.au
Web www.gvk.com.au
Z-TYPE PUSH ON WIRE MARKERS
Z-Type® markers are individual push-on characters used to
identify wires and small cables permanently. They are designed
with an expanding profile, enabling each marker to accommodate
a wide range of wire/cable sizes.
Z-Type® markers are a simple, cost-effective solution for many
commercial wire identification applications. The markers are
supplied either straight cut or chevron cut: the chevron cut option
ensures the legends remain aligned.  Standard Z-Type® markers
are yellow or white with black legends and can be supplied as
loose pieces packed in boxes or on reels.  Color coded markers are
also available.
Features and benefits
n Resistant to sea water, fuels and oils.
n 9 sizes covering wire diameters from1.5mm to 12.7mm
(0.06 inches to 0.5 inches)
n Applicator wands available for easy marker installation.
Specifications/approvals
Tyco Electronics TTDS- 026
Temperature rating
Operating temperature range –45°C to +70°C –50°F to +158°F
Part numbering system
0616   1   4   00
Legend code
Color code (eg., 4=yellow, 9 = white)
Pack code (eg., 1= box, 3 = reel)
Product/size code
Phone 03 9312 6633
Email  sales@gvk.com.au
Web www.gvk.com.au
Ordering information
Order code Order code Marker size Pack quantity Cable diameter
(straight cut) (chevron cut) mm inches
0580 1151 5 1000 1.5 - 2.0 (0.06 - 0.08)
0581 1152 7 1000 2.0 - 3.2 (0.08 - 0.13)
0615 1153 9 1000 2.5 - 4.0 (0.10 - 0.16)
0616 1154 11 1000 2.9 - 4.7 (0.11 - 0.19)
0617 1155 13 1000 3.4 - 5.7 (0.13 - 0.22)
0618 1156 15 1000 3.8 - 6.3 (0.15 - 0.25)
0620 1157 18 500 4.3 - 6.9 (0.17 - 0.27)
0622 1158 23 500 5.5 - 8.9 (0.22 - 0.35)
0624 1159 35 250 7.9 - 12.7 (0.31 - 0.50)
Color code: Color coded markers conform to the international standard system (0 on a black marker, 1 on a  brown marker, etc.)
To order color coded markers replace the  last three characters of the order code as follows:
Legend Marker Colour Order Code Legend Marker Colour Order Code
0 Black 000 1 Brown 101
2 Red 202 3 Orange 303
4 Yellow 404 5 Green 505
6 Blue 606 7 Violet 707
8 Gray 808 9 White 909
Order example:
06161400           (Z-Type® markers, size 11, yellow marker with black legend 0, boxed)
Applicators
Order Code Marker Size Pack Quantity Order Code Marker Size Pack Quantity
12510000 7 1 12520000 9 1
12530000 11 1 12540000 13 1
12550000 15 1 12560000 18 1
Legend code
Legend Code Legend Code Legend Code
0 00 J 19 / 38
1 01 K 20 ~ 39
2 02 L 21 Earth 40
3 03 M 22 ) 41
4 04 N 23 Blank 42
5 05 O 24 : 43
6 06 P 25 , 44
7 07 Q 26 < 45
8 08 R 27 > 46
9 09 S 28 + 47
A 10 T 29 . 48
B 11 U 30
C 12 V 31
D 13 W 32
E 14 X 33
F 15 Y 34
G 16 Z 35
H 17 + 36
I 18 - 37
Packaging Options available
Straight Cut Chevron cut
White marker with black legend: Boxes, reels White marker with black legend: Boxes
Yellow marker with black legend: Reels Yellow marker with black legend: Reels
Color coded Boxes Color coded Boxes, reels
In Store
YOUR PARTNER IN POWER
Cable Accessories & Earthing Specialists Since 1967
Email
*Disclaimer - The information provided in this document is general information only. It has been prepared without taking into account your objectives, personal situation or needs. Before acting on this information, you
should consider the appropriateness of it and use your own judgement to evaluate the suitability of a product for a certain purpose, having regard to your own objectives, personal situation and needs. You should consult
a professional where appropriate.
To the extent permitted by law, GVK disclaims any and all guarantees, undertakings and warranties, expressed or implied, and is not liable for any loss or damage whatsoever (including human or computer error,
negligent or otherwise, or incidental or consequential loss or damage) arising out of, or in connection with, any use or reliance on the information in this document.
While every attempt has been made to ensure the information in this document is free of errors, GVK does not make any representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or
current. GVK expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
GVK reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information at any time without notice.
National Logistics
Capability
On Hand Technical
Team
Product Training
In-house & On-site
Australia
Wide
Training Expert
Solutions
A Purchasing Process That Suits You
GVK takes pride in selecting exceptional, service-focused team members who are
passionate about our business, our products, and most importantly, serving you - our
valued customer.​ Our purchasing process is tailored to suit your business needs,
ensuring a seamless and efficient experience from quote, order placement and delivery.
Online Phone or Fax